
Link to Career Page Industry

Rudler, PSC https://rudler.com/careers/career-opportunities/ Accounting

Barnes Dennig
https://www.barnesdennig.com/careers/current-

opportunities/
Accounting

Clark Schaefer Hackett https://www.cshco.com/careers/job-openings/ Accounting

KayBank https://www.key.com/about/careers.jsp Commercial Banking & Credit

Republic Bank https://careers.republicbank.com/ Commercial Banking & Credit

The Motz Group https://themotzgroup.com/careers/ Construction

Procter & Gamble (P&G) https://www.pgcareers.com/ CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods

Mondelez International https://careers.mondelezinternational.com/ Food & Beverage

U.S. Small Business Administration https://www.sba.gov/about-sba/work-sba/jobs-sba Government - Local, State & Federal

Employer Information

Employers Attending Virtual 2022 Career & Internship Fair

https://rudler.com/careers/career-opportunities/
https://careers.mondelezinternational.com/


CareStar https://www.carestar.com/about-carestar/careers/ Healthcare

Gravity Diagnostics https://gravitydiagnostics.com/join-our-team/ Healthcare

Home Instead Senior Care https://www.homeinstead.com/287/home-care-jobs Healthcare

Mercy Health https://www.mercy.com/about-us/careers Healthcare

Norton Healthcare https://nortonhealthcare.com/careers/ Healthcare

St. Elizabeth Healthcare https://careers.stelizabeth.com/ Healthcare

Murray State University Graduate School
https://www.murraystate.edu/admissions/graduate/Graduat

ePrograms.aspx
Higher Education

Thomas More University Accelerated and Graduate Programs https://www.thomasmore.edu/online-accelerated-programs/ Higher Education
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University of Louisville
https://catalog.louisville.edu/undergraduate/graduate-

programs-professional-study/
Higher Education

Divisions Maintenance Group https://divisionsmg.com/careers/ Information Technology

Western & Southern Financial Group https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers Investment Banking

Great American Insurance Group https://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com/careers Insurance

Liberty Common School (CO) http://www.libertycommon.org/employment_opportunities K-12 Education

Scott County Schools - Georgetown, KY 40324 https://www.scott.k12.ky.us/employment K-12 Education

Boone County Jail https://www.boonecountymo.org/sheriff/employment.asp Legal & Law Enforcement
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Jewel-Craft Inc. https://www.jewel-craft.com/job-application/ Manufacturing

Education at Work https://educationatwork.org/join-our-team/ Non-Profit - Other

The Ronald Reagan Presidential Foundation
https://www.reaganfoundation.org/about-us/employment-

opportunities/
Non-Profit - Other

Stepping Stones Ohio https://steppingstonesohio.org/careers/ Non-Profit - Other

Cultivate Behavioral Health and Education https://cultivatebhe.com/careers/ Other Education

Adore Ministries https://www.adoreministries.com/missionary Religious Work

CTI Clinical Trial and Consulting Services, Inc. https://www.ctifacts.com/careers Research

Medpace https://www.medpace.com/about/careers/ Research
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Cintas Corporation https://www.cintas.com/careers/ Service

Florence Y'alls
https://www.teamworkonline.com/baseball-

jobs/frontierleaguejobs/florence-yalls-jobs
Sports

Enterprise Holdings https://careers.enterprise.com Transportation & Logistics

DDX Transport https://ddxtransport.com/careers/ Transportation & Logistics

FedEx Ground Central https://careers.fedex.com/ground Transportation & Logistics

Penske Truck Leasing https://penske.jobs/ Transportation & Logistics

Stridas https://stridas.com/careers/ Transportation & Logistics
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